The CIS Secure DTD-RMBAR-0X-L1 is a Video Tele Conferencing (VTC) solution
designed specifically for customers with secure collaboration requirements.
Built on the Cisco Systems Room Bar, the DTD-RMBAR-0X-L1 is a feature rich
device when coupled with a compliant CIS Secure flat panel display, delivers the
TEMPEST compliant VTC system to meet your needs. This fully  integrated
platform includes the codec, camera, built-in speakers, and microphone that
make it ideal for many collaboration spaces. The DTD-RMBAR-0X-L1 also
includes a TEMPEST Cisco Navigator touch panel allowing your teams to

DTD-RMBAR-0X-L1 Product Specifications
CIS Secure Computing, Inc
21050 Ashburn Crossing Drive, Suite 145
Ashburn, VA 20147
(703) 996-0500
Video (Content In/Display(s) Out):
Audio Input:
Operating Temp:
Warranty:
0°C to 40°C (32°F to 104°F) ambient temperature
Standard 1 year parts and labor  /  Optional 3 years parts and labor
TEMPEST Cisco Room Bar
for Secure Communications
Codec / Display Bundle Part #: DTD-RMBAR42-0X-L1   Network: 100M LC Fiber  / 42" TEMPEST Display
DTD-RMBAR42-02-L1   Network: 1G LC Fiber  / 42" TEMPEST Display
DTD-RMBAR55-0X-L1   Network: 100M LC Fiber / 55" TEMPEST Display
DTD-RMBAR55-02-L1   Network: 1G LC Fiber / 55" TEMPEST Display
DTD-RMBAR65-0X-L1   Network: 100M LC Fiber / 65" TEMPEST Display
DTD-RMBAR65-02-L1   Network: 1G LC Fiber / 65" TEMPEST Display
(1) LC Fiber  / (2) LC Fiber (second display optional)
(1) DE9 Interfaces - (1) Mic Pod included (25 ft cable)
Room Bar SW Compatibility*: Cisco Systems Unified Communications Manager (UCM)
Cisco Webex Cloud